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CANOLA OIL SUPPLY/DISPOSITION (calendar year - tonnes)

SUPPLY
Opening stocks
Production
Imports

Total

DISPOSITION
Exports
Domestic use
Closing stocks
Total

Source: Statistics Canada/COPA

2015

85 247
3362917
41 897
3490 061

2582994
807 703
99 364
3490 061

2016

tonnes

99 364
3 856 415
63 562
4019 341

2946 392
976 500
96 449
4019 341

2017

96 449
4045 723
17 660
4 159 832

3101591
938 893
119 348

4 159 832

2018 Jan-Apr

119 348
1363511
4 597
1487 456

1055 221
339 998
92 237
1487 456



